COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

CABINET FOR HEALTH AND FAMILY SERVICES

DEPARTMENT FOR COMMUNITY BASED SERVICES

PROTECTION AND PERMANENCY LIHEAP ASSISTANCE FUNDS

ELIGIBILITY DETERMINATION FOR P & P CLIENTS


A copy of the disconnect notice, that prompted this request, must be attached to this form.  

A. Name of applicant:       

B. Twist case name:       
Twist case number:        

Type of case:   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Investigation   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Ongoing    

C. Is applicant the person responsible for payment of heating costs?     FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes     No  FORMCHECKBOX 

If no, provide a written statement from the person whose name appears on the utility bill, to indicate who is responsible for the home energy costs. 

D. Number in household:           

E. Address:          




    County:         

F. Statement explaining why the funds are necessary :        

G. List all other community resources that have been explored and reason for denial:       

H. Explanation of how the family will pay energy bills in the future:       

I. Eligibility Criteria: 
	NAME 

	Relationship
	SSN
	Gross Monthly Income
	Source i.e. Wages, Social Security, Child Support, SSI, KTAP, other
	Total Annual Income 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


J. Documentation of income (i.e. pay stubs, employer statement, income tax returns, contracts, award letters, self-employment records, etc.):          
K. Energy source:          

L. Name/address of energy provider:      
M. Amount needed for energy costs:       
N. ICIRCLE THE INCOME BELOW that the family’s monthly or yearly income falls under per size of family.  
To be eligible for LIHEAP Assistance the family’s monthly or yearly income must be at or below the 130% income level.

	Household Size
	Monthly Income
	Yearly Income

	1
	1,276
	15,301

	2
	1,726
	20,709

	3
	2,177
	26,117

	4
	2,628
	31,525

	5
	3,078
	36,933

	6
	3,529
	42,341

	7
	3,980
	47,749

	8
	4,430
	53,157


For each additional member, add $ 451 monthly or $5,408 yearly.
O. Based on the above documentation of income, I hereby certify that this family  FORMCHECKBOX 
 is   FORMCHECKBOX 
 is not eligible for LIHEAP funds.

____________________________________________
   ___________________________________________     _______________________

Worker Signature



  Title



   Date
P. The above household has received a total of $_________________ not to exceed $300 for current federal fiscal year in LIHEAP Assistance funds.

